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When What

Mon, Sep 23, 2024  UCSD: Fall Quarter begins

Thu, Sep 26, 2024  UCSD: Instruction begins

Mon, Nov 11, 2024  UCSD: Veterans Day

Thu, Nov 28 - Fri, Nov 29, 2024  UCSD: Thanksgiving Holiday

Fri, Dec 6, 2024  UCSD: Instruction Ends

Sat, Dec 7 - Sat, Dec 14, 2024  UCSD: Final Exams

Sat, Dec 14, 2024  UCSD: Fall Quarter Ends

Tue, Dec 24 - Wed, Dec 25, 2024  UCSD: Winter Break

Tue, Dec 31, 2024 - Wed, Jan 1, 2025  UCSD: New Year Holiday

Thu, Jan 2, 2025  UCSD: Winter Quarter begins

Mon, Jan 6, 2025  UCSD: Instruction begins

Mon, Jan 20, 2025  UCSD: Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday

Mon, Feb 17, 2025  UCSD: Presidents' Day

Fri, Mar 14, 2025  UCSD: Instruction ends

Sat, Mar 15 - Sat, Mar 22, 2025  UCSD: Final Exams

Sat, Mar 22, 2025  UCSD: Winter Quarter ends

Wed, Mar 26, 2025  UCSD: Spring Quarter begins

Fri, Mar 28, 2025  UCSD: César Chávez Holiday

Mon, Mar 31, 2025  UCSD: Instruction begins

Mon, May 26, 2025  UCSD: Memorial Day

Fri, Jun 6, 2025  UCSD: Instruction ends

Sat, Jun 7 - Fri, Jun 13, 2025  UCSD: Final Exams

Fri, Jun 13, 2025  UCSD: Spring Quarter ends

Sat, Jun 14 - Sun, Jun 15, 2025  UCSD: Commencement programs

https://agendahero.com/magic/p/2024-25-ucsd


Less time managing calendars.
More time enjoying what's in them.

Explore our suite of AI-powered calendar tools

Agenda Hero
Magic

Convert text, images, and 
PDFs into calendar events

Magic Pages
 

The entire schedule on one 
shareable link

Collaborative
Calendars

Collaborative like a doc, 
but for date and time 

based plans

Chrome
Extension

Turn emails and web pages 
into calendar events

iOS App
 

Snap a photo of a flyer and 
create calendar events

Android App
 

Create calendar events 
with AI on your Android 

phone

Explore all the magic at

agendahero.com


